

10" Web

0.625"

End Seal
(Recommended Copy Free)

NEW

The
BOSS!
cookie™

PROTEIN LEADER. FLAVOR RULER.

18G
PROTEIN

18g DAIRY & PLANT PROTEINS
an excellent source of protein
SEE NUTRITION FACTS FOR SAT. FAT CONTENT

1G
SUGAR

1g SUGAR
with no artificial sweeteners

6G
PREBIOTIC
FIBER

6g PREBIOTIC FIBER
to support a healthy gut

1G
NET CARBS

1g NET CARBS
18g carbs - 6g fiber - 8g allulose
- 3g erythritol = 1g net carbs

Fin Seal

Side Panel
Best By Date

Lenny & Larry's
The
BOSS!
cookie™

PEANUT BUTTER
CHUNK

1G
SUGAR

6G
PREBIOTIC
FIBER

SEE NUTRITION FACTS FOR SAT. FAT CONTENT
18G
PROTEIN

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 cookie (57g)

Amount per serving
Calories 220

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 11g	14%
Saturated Fat 4.5g	23%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 15mg	5%
Sodium 140mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	7%
Dietary Fiber 6g	21%
Total Sugars 1g	
Incl. 0g Added Sugars	0%
Sugar Alcohol 3g	
Protein 18g	36%
Vit. D 0mcg 0% • Cal. 185mg 15%	
Iron 0mg 0% • Potas. 63mg 2%	

INGREDIENTS: Protein Blend (hydrolyzed milk protein isolate, milk protein isolate), Allulose, Soluble Corn Fiber, Peanut Butter (peanuts), Butter (sweet cream), Vegetable Glycerine, Peanuts, Chicory Root Fiber, Wheat Protein Isolate, Palm Kernel Oil, Erythritol, Palm Fruit Oil, Peanut Flour, Dextrose, Natural Flavor, Sunflower Lecithin, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Steviol Glycosides (stevia extract), Mixed Tocopherols.

ALLERGENS: Contains Wheat, Milk, Peanut and Sesame Seed.

*Manufactured in a facility that also processes Tree Nut, Soy and Egg.

DIST BY: LENNY & LARRY'S, LLC
LOS ANGELES, CA 91402 (800) 536-6952



BAKED IN USA

5.5" Cut Off

0.625"

End Seal
(Recommended Copy Free)



110920.PPC

POWERED BY DAIRY & PLANT PROTEIN

SOFT-BAKED | MADE WITH NON-GMO INGREDIENTS

NET WT.
2 oz (57g)

0.625"

1.875"

0.625"

3.75"

0.625"

1.875"

0.625"

Fin Seal Overlay

CLEAR AREA FRONT OF LABEL FOR EYEMARK PATH

(Copy Free/ Graphics Free)

Fin Seal

YOU MAY LOOK
BUT DO NOT PRINT